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Position

Staff Physician
Supervng Physician
Dentist

Staff Physician
Licensed Voc Nurse

Dental Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic

Total Wages
$153,490
$151,976
$89,893
$88,878
$44,067
$24,271



