	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$153,490
2.	Supervng Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$151,976
3.	Dentist		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$89,893
4.	Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$88,878
5.	Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$44,067
6.	Dental Assistant		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$24,271